Position Title

38 Sheriff - Corrections
Position Code FTE Amount Date Vacated

Date Posted

Comment

1 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
2 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
3 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
4 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
5 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
6 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
7 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
8 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
9 BOOKING ASSISTANT

10 CONTROL ROOM OFFICER
11 CORRECTIONS ASSISTANT I
12 CORRECTIONS ASSISTANT I

13 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
14 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
15 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
16 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
17 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
18 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
19 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
20 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
21 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
22 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
23 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
24 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
25 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
26 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
27 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
28 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
29 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
30 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
31 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
32 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
33 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
34 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
35 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
36 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
37 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
38 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
39 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
40 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
41 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
42 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY

COR7306R
COR8852R
COR8855R
COR8903R
COR8954R
COR9504R
COR9245R
COR9256R
COR8873R
COR5265R
COR9223R
COR9289R
COR5018R
COR5020R
COR5035R
COR5095R
COR5128R
COR5162R
COR5165R
COR5204R
COR5209R
COR5214R
COR5217R
COR5218R
COR5259R
COR5289R
COR5294R
COR6033R
COR6037R
COR6040R
COR6052R
COR7300R
COR7303R
COR7316R
COR7319R
COR7321R
CORS8811R
COR8821R
COR8824R
COR8827R
COR8836R
COR8837R

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

9/23/2024
6/30/2024

9/24/2024
7/18/2024

Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous

Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous

Unfunded
Unfunded
Unfunded
Unfunded
Unfunded
Unfunded
Unfunded
Unfunded

On Hold
On Hold

*New Hire Starting 10/7/24



43 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
44 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
45 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
46 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
47 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
48 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
49 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
50 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
51 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
52 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
53 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
54 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
55 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
56 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
57 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
58 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
59 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
60 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
61 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
62 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY
63 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY

64 LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE

65 LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE

66 MENTAL HEALTH PROFESSIONAL CORRECTIONS 763 TEAM
67 MENTAL HEALTH PROFESSIONAL CORRECTIONS 763 TEAM
68 MENTAL HEALTH PROFESSIONAL CORRECTIONS 763 TEAM
69 OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH NURSE

70 REGISTERED NURSE
71 REGISTERED NURSE
72 REGISTERED NURSE
73 REGISTERED NURSE
74 REGISTERED NURSE
75 ARNP

76 REGISTERED NURSE
77 REGISTERED NURSE
78 REGISTERED NURSE

COR8838R
COR8841R
COR8844R
COR8847R
COR8848R
COR8850R
COR8859R
COR8900R
COR8929R
COR8948R
COR9254R
COR9257R
COR9502R
COR9508R
COR9820R
COR9821R
COR9824R
COR9827R
COR8899R
COR9279R
COR9291R
COR5336R
COR5651R
COR6179R
COR6180R
COR8897R
COR5292R
COR5105R
COR5230R
COR5251R
COR5301R
COR5302R
COR6024R
COR8880R
COR8881R
COR8889R

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

9/25/2024

Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous

Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous

Continuous
Continuous
Continuous

*New Hire Starting 10/7/24
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