38 Sheriff - Corrections

Position Title	Position Code	<b>FTE Amount</b>	<b>Date Vacated</b>	<b>Date Posted</b>	Comment
1 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR7306R				Unfunded
2 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR8852R				Unfunded
3 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR8855R				Unfunded
4 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR8903R				Unfunded
5 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR8954R				Unfunded
6 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR9504R				Unfunded
7 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR9245R				Unfunded
8 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR9256R				Unfunded
9 BOOKING ASSISTANT	COR8873R	1.00	9/23/2024	9/24/2024	
10 CONTROL ROOM OFFICER	COR5265R	1.00	6/30/2024	7/18/2024	
11 CORRECTIONS ASSISTANT II	COR9223R	1.00			On Hold
12 CORRECTIONS ASSISTANT II	COR9289R	1.00			On Hold
13 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR5018R	1.00		Continuous	
14 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR5020R	1.00		Continuous	
15 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR5035R	1.00		Continuous	
16 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR5095R	1.00		Continuous	
17 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR5128R				*New Hire Starting 10/7/24
18 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR5162R	1.00		Continuous	
19 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR5165R	1.00		Continuous	
20 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR5204R	1.00		Continuous	
21 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR5209R	1.00		Continuous	
22 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR5214R	1.00		Continuous	
23 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR5217R	1.00		Continuous	
24 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR5218R	1.00		Continuous	
25 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR5259R	1.00		Continuous	
26 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR5289R	1.00		Continuous	
27 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR5294R	1.00		Continuous	
28 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR6033R	1.00		Continuous	
29 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR6037R	1.00		Continuous	
30 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR6040R	1.00		Continuous	
31 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR6052R	1.00		Continuous	
32 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR7300R	1.00		Continuous	
33 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR7303R	1.00		Continuous	
34 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR7316R	1.00		Continuous	
35 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR7319R	1.00		Continuous	
36 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR7321R	1.00		Continuous	
37 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR8811R	1.00		Continuous	
38 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR8821R	1.00		Continuous	
39 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR8824R	1.00		Continuous	
40 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR8827R	1.00		Continuous	
41 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR8836R	1.00		Continuous	
42 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR8837R	1.00		Continuous	

43 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR8838R	1.00	Continuous	
44 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR8841R	1.00	Continuous	
45 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR8844R	1.00	Continuous	
46 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR8847R	1.00	Continuous	
47 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR8848R	1.00	Continuous	
48 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR8850R	1.00	Continuous	
49 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR8859R	1.00	Continuous	
50 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR8900R	1.00	Continuous	
51 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR8929R	1.00	Continuous	
52 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR8948R			
53 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR9254R	1.00	Continuous	
		1.00	Continuous	
54 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR9257R	1.00	Continuous	
55 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR9502R	1.00	Continuous	
56 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR9508R	1.00	Continuous	
57 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR9820R	1.00	Continuous	
58 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR9821R	1.00	Continuous	
59 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR9824R	1.00	Continuous	
60 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR9827R	1.00	Continuous	
61 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR8899R	1.00	Continuous	
62 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR9279R	1.00	Continuous	
63 CORRECTIONS DEPUTY	COR9291R	1.00	Continuous	
64 LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE	COR5336R	1.00	Continuous	
65 LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE	COR5651R			*New Hire Starting 10/7/24
66 MENTAL HEALTH PROFESSIONAL CORRECTIONS 763 TEAM	COR6179R	1.00	Continuous	
67 MENTAL HEALTH PROFESSIONAL CORRECTIONS 763 TEAM	COR6180R	1.00	Continuous	
68 MENTAL HEALTH PROFESSIONAL CORRECTIONS 763 TEAM	COR8897R	1.00	Continuous	
69 OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH NURSE	COR5292R	1.00	Continuous	
70 REGISTERED NURSE	COR5105R	1.00	Continuous	
71 REGISTERED NURSE	COR5230R	1.00	Continuous	
72 REGISTERED NURSE	COR5251R	1.00	Continuous	
73 REGISTERED NURSE	COR5301R	1.00	Continuous	
74 REGISTERED NURSE	COR5302R	1.00	Continuous	
75 ARNP	COR6024R	1.00	9/25/2024	
76 REGISTERED NURSE	COR8880R	1.00	Continuous	
77 REGISTERED NURSE	COR8881R	1.00	Continuous	
78 REGISTERED NURSE	COR8889R	1.00	Continuous	